22 DIVISIONE F - GIRONE D 24/25

classifica completa 4° giornata

SQUADRA PT G
[Fiii METALSTRADE 12 4
|
™ PALLAVOLO 9 4
%=? MONTEGRANARO
@ ASD PALLAVOLO FERMO 8 4
N VASTES GROTTA 50 4 3
#% FAR OUT AZZURRA VOLLEY 3 3
RSV COSMEMA 0 3
5. AERTHECNO FERMANA 0 3
=
. . o
risultati della 4° giornata
RSV COSMEMA

PALLAVOLO MONTEGRANARO

VASTES GROTTA 50

AERTHECNO FERMANA

www.sambvolley.it
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Qs PF
12,000 322
2,000 344
1,500 342
0,857 277
0,667 213
0,222 189
0,000 125
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%, FAR OUT AZZURRA VOLLEY

@ ASD PALLAVOLO FERMO

QP
1,563
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